Provider's material obligations and agreements and for its services hereunder and other good and 
valuable consideration, the sufficiency of which the parties hereby acknowledge that: 

(a) Contractor shall be paid a development fee of approved fees started in Development 
Budget dated April 23, 2011 and appended to this Agreement of Sixteen Thousand Seven Hundred 
and Eighty Six Dollars ($16,786.00) payable as follows: 

1. 20% on signing of this agreement 
2. 20% on delivery by Contractor of a first draft Production Budget 
3. 20% on delivery by Contractor of a locked Production Budget 

4. 40% on completion of Production Financing 

Thereafter, Contractor shall be paid fees as stated in the Approved Budget signed by the